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GALLOPING GOBBLER
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 10K DIVISION.

1 309 VIETS, AARON 00:39:09.10 6:19 23 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 10K DIVISION.

1 303 SCHWARTZ, KRYSTAL 00:42:35.65 6:52 25 F

MALE 19 & UNDER IN DIVISION 10K

1 291 CRUTCHER, WIL 00:41:51.78 6:45 15 M
2 150 BRANSON, ANDREW 00:51:19.88 8:17 11 M

MALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 10K

1 314 CURTIS, TIM 00:42:26.57 6:51 28 M
2 300 PETRICH, JONATHAN 00:47:44.73 7:42 27 M
3 333 MILLER, JORDAN 00:51:23.55 8:17 22 M

MALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 10K

1 301 PROFFITT, SCOTT 00:49:03.14 7:55 44 M

MALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 10K

1 299 NUTT, JAMES C 00:44:23.65 7:10 53 M
2 320 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 00:51:35.75 8:19 58 M
3 325 WENDEL, JEFF 00:53:25.43 8:37 51 M

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 10K

1 146 ANTUNEZ, JOSEFA 00:48:45.03 7:52 29 F
2 147 BAILEY, LINDSY 00:51:38.95 8:20 26 F
3 296 HICKEY, TERESA 00:51:53.93 8:22 29 F
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4 148 BERG, MARY 00:53:38.67 8:39 21 F
5 292 DOVE, AMANDA 00:57:28.72 9:16 28 F
6 304 SOUTHARD, KARANA 01:03:26.34 10:14 24 F
7 289 CONWAY, JENNIFER 01:04:20.47 10:23 27 F
8 308 THILTGEN, ERIN 01:11:32.46 11:32 29 F
9 305 SOUTHARD, HANAN 01:15:32.18 12:11 20 F

FEMALE 30-39 IN DIVISION 10K

1 297 LEHMANN, ROCHELLE 00:47:54.96 7:44 33 F
2 145 ALDAPE, ADRIANA 00:48:42.61 7:51 33 F
3 332 GRAMY, ARIELA 00:52:33.79 8:29 34 F
4 298 MCNEW, AMANDA 00:53:57.74 8:42 31 F
5 293 GIDCUMB, MICHELLE 00:54:03.07 8:43 30 F
6 307 TEAGUE, LEIA 01:00:11.61 9:42 31 F

FEMALE 40-49 IN DIVISION 10K

1 322 RADMAN, DEBBIE 00:53:53.82 8:41 41 F
2 302 PROFFITT, ANGIE 00:54:56.67 8:52 40 F
3 290 CRUTCHER, DEBIE 01:00:04.52 9:41 45 F

FEMALE 50-59 IN DIVISION 10K

1 149 BRADLEY, SARAH 01:02:05.53 10:01 55 F
2 323 WENDEL, COLETTE 01:03:02.44 10:10 50 F

FEMALE 60+ IN DIVISION 10K

1 295 HEDDINGHAUS, CAROL 01:03:26.46 10:14 60 F
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GALLOPING GOBBLER
Position Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender

DIVISION: 10K

1 309 VIETS, AARON 00:39:09.10 6:19 23 M
2 291 CRUTCHER, WIL 00:41:51.78 6:45 15 M
3 314 CURTIS, TIM 00:42:26.57 6:51 28 M
4 303 SCHWARTZ, KRYSTAL 00:42:35.65 6:52 25 F
5 299 NUTT, JAMES C 00:44:23.65 7:10 53 M
6 300 PETRICH, JONATHAN 00:47:44.73 7:42 27 M
7 297 LEHMANN, ROCHELLE 00:47:54.96 7:44 33 F
8 145 ALDAPE, ADRIANA 00:48:42.61 7:51 33 F
9 146 ANTUNEZ, JOSEFA 00:48:45.03 7:52 29 F
10 301 PROFFITT, SCOTT 00:49:03.14 7:55 44 M
11 150 BRANSON, ANDREW 00:51:19.88 8:17 11 M
12 333 MILLER, JORDAN 00:51:23.55 8:17 22 M
13 320 BROOKSHIRE, JOE 00:51:35.75 8:19 58 M
14 147 BAILEY, LINDSY 00:51:38.95 8:20 26 F
15 296 HICKEY, TERESA 00:51:53.93 8:22 29 F
16 332 GRAMY, ARIELA 00:52:33.79 8:29 34 F
17 325 WENDEL, JEFF 00:53:25.43 8:37 51 M
18 148 BERG, MARY 00:53:38.67 8:39 21 F
19 322 RADMAN, DEBBIE 00:53:53.82 8:41 41 F
20 298 MCNEW, AMANDA 00:53:57.74 8:42 31 F
21 293 GIDCUMB, MICHELLE 00:54:03.07 8:43 30 F
22 302 PROFFITT, ANGIE 00:54:56.67 8:52 40 F
23 292 DOVE, AMANDA 00:57:28.72 9:16 28 F
24 290 CRUTCHER, DEBIE 01:00:04.52 9:41 45 F
25 307 TEAGUE, LEIA 01:00:11.61 9:42 31 F
26 149 BRADLEY, SARAH 01:02:05.53 10:01 55 F
27 323 WENDEL, COLETTE 01:03:02.44 10:10 50 F
28 304 SOUTHARD, KARANA 01:03:26.34 10:14 24 F
29 295 HEDDINGHAUS, CAROL 01:03:26.46 10:14 60 F
30 289 CONWAY, JENNIFER 01:04:20.47 10:23 27 F
31 308 THILTGEN, ERIN 01:11:32.46 11:32 29 F
32 305 SOUTHARD, HANAN 01:15:32.18 12:11 20 F


